Pos.

ATWN -

Ass.

39
117
136
146

Pettorale

38
29
25
22

Classifica senior donne - Ciaminada Nonesa 2017

Cognome
Zambanini
Pettinella
Mochen
Marchi

Nome

Anna
Marina
Luisa

Camilla

Sesso

F

F
F
F

Categoria

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Anno

1984
1995
1993
1986

Societa sportiva

GS Fraveggio
U.S. 5 Stelle Seregnano

USAM Baitona

Tempo
1:37:31
1:57:58
2:02:05
2:07:55

Differenza
+0:23:24
+0:43:51
+0:47:58
+0:53:48
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